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Little Wine List 

 

 

 

 
                RED 

               

               ROSÉ 

 

 

 

CHAMPAGNE   
Supplement 
per person 

 

 

100 NV LOUIS DORNIER, NV, Brut, Epernay, France £6.50 (£45.00) 

109 NV TATTINGER, NV, Brut Réserve £20.50 (£73.00) 

110 NV BOLLINGER, NV, Special Cuvée £25.50 (£83.00) 

 

WHITE 

202 2016 PINOT GRIGIO AMORI, Pavia, Italy £1.00 (£25.50) 

218 2018 FREEDOM CROSS SAUVIGNON, Franschooek Vineyards, South Africa £1.75 (£27.00) 

227 2016 PAMPAS CHENIN / TORRONTES, Trivento Bodega y Viñedos, Argentina £1.50 (£26.50) 

224 2016 GAVI, Ca’Solare, Piedmont, Italy £3.50 (£30.50) 

205 2016 MÂCON BUSSIÈRES, Domaine Gonon, Burgundy, France £5.25 (£34.00) 

219 2017 SAUVIGNON, McCorkindale Winery, Marlborough, New Zealand £6.25 (£36.00) 

214 2017 SANCERRE (organic), Domaine Vacheron, Loire, France £10.50 (£44.50) 

208 2016 POUILLY FUMÉ, Domainedes Fines, Jean Paboit et Fils, Loire, France £11.75 (£47.00) 

217 2015 CLOUDY BAY CHARDONNAY, Marlborough, New Zealand £13.25 (£50.00) 

216 2013 MERSAULT, Les Grand Charrons, Domaine Bachey-Legros £24.50 (£72.50) 

 

300 2016 LADERA VERDE, Cabernet Sauvignon, Valle Central, Chille £1.00 (£25.50) 

301 2017 MALBEC, Las Pampas, La Agricola, Mendoza, Argentina £1.75 (£27.00) 

302 2016 CÔTES du RHÔNE, Vieilles Vignes, Les Coteaux du Rhône £2.75 (£29.00) 

323 2014 RIOJA CRIANZA, Bodegas Berceo, Spain £4.50 (£32.50) 

313 2015 CHÂTEAU BEL AIR PERPONCHER, ‘Sequeira’, Entre-Deux-Mers, Bordeaux, 
France 

£4.25 (£33.00) 

324 2014 CHÂTEAU TABUTEAU, Lussac, St Emilion, Bordeaux, France £5.75 (£35.00) 

309 2015 FLEURIE, Cuvée Présidente Marguerite, Beaujolais, France £6.00    (£35.50) 

308 2014 PINOT NOIR (organic), Domaine Parent, Burgundy, France £8.00 (£39.50) 

326 2014 PRIVATE RESERVE MARGAUX, Schröder & Schyler, Bordeaux, France £10.25 (£44.00) 

312 2004 CHÂTEAU MUSAR, Hochar Père et Fils, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon £18.25 (£60.00) 

320 2008 CHÂTEAUNEUF du PAPE (organic), Château de Beaucastel, Rhone, France £32.25 (£88.00) 

250 2017 PINOT GRIGIO AMORI ROSÉ, Pavia, Italy £1.00 (£25.50) 

211 2015 ANGEL’S FLIGHT ZINFANDEL, Delicato, California £2.25 (£28.00) 

We respectfully mention that despite our best efforts some wines, vintages and prices may change without prior warning.  

Wine prices can only be confirmed up to two months prior to an event. 

Our more extensive list, with over 60 wines from around the world is also available. Please ask for details. 

 

You may wish to select a different Champagne, red or white wine from those included in your 

event and we have compiled a ‘little list’ of some of our favourites to help you. 

Please note that the supplement prices are based on half a bottle per person. Any additional wine ordered will be 

charged by the bottle, indicated in brackets. 



 

      All wines 75cl (unless stated otherwise)                                                                                                                                            
Oct 18 

 

 

 

 

 

CHAMPAGNE  

   100  NV       LOUIS DORNIER, Brut, Epernay                                       £45.00  

   101  NV      JOSEPH PERRIER, Cuvée Royale, Chalon-en-Champagne                                       £57.00                                                                                                  

   109  NV  TAITTINGER, Brut Réserve                                        £73.00  

   108  NV      MOET ET CHANDON, Brut Impérial, Epernay                                       £75.00  

   110  NV      BOLLINGER, Special Cuvée, Ay                                                                                   £83.00     

110 NV      LOUIS ROEDERER, Brut Premier                                                                      £85.00 

111 2009   CRISTAL ROEDERER                                                                                  £199.00 

Rosé  

  112        NV      GUY CADEL, Cuvée Royale Rosé                                                                      £55.00                                                                                                                                          

 

en magnum – (two bottles)  

   105  NV     JOSEPH PERRIER, Cuvée Royale, Chalon-en-Champagne, France                          £114.00                                 

  

Sparkling  

   103  NV      AMORI PROSECCO, Pavia, Italy                                        £32.00  

   106       NV      VARICHON et CLERC BLANC de BLANCS, Méthode Champenoise,                          £35.00                                       

                                   France  
        

   114  NV  NYETIMBER, Méthode Champenoise, England                                         £60.00  

  

Sparkling Rosé  

   102  NV  VARICHON et CLERC ROSÉ, Méthode Champenoise, France                                   £35.00  

  

ROSÉ  

250       2017    AMORI PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ, Pavia, Italy                                                                  £25.50  

252       2015   ANGELS FLIGHT, ZINFANDEL, Delicato, California                                                     £28.00  
 

WHITE  

FRANCE BORDEAUX  

   223  2015   CHÂTEAU BEL AIR, Entre Deux Mers (Sauvignon / Semillon)                                     £30.50 
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BURGUNDY  

   205  2016  MÂCON-BUSSIÈRES, Domaine Gonon    £34.00  

   211  2015 SAINT VÉRAN, Domaine Jean-Luc Terrier    £38.00  

   210  2016  PETIT CHABLIS, Domain des Malandes    £38.50  

   212  2016  POUILLY FUISSE, Domaine Gonon    £42.50  

   221  2013  MONTAGNY 1er Cru, Château de la Saule    £44.50  

   215       2016      CHABLIS 1er Cru, Fourchaume, Vielles Vignes    £47.00 

  222       2015      ST. AUBIN 1er Cru, Murgers des Dents de Chien,                                                     £51.00 

                              Domaine Gerard Thomas      

   216      2013      MEURSAULT, Les Grand Charrons, Domaine Bachey-Legros                                   £72.50 

  

LOIRE  

   214       2017       SANCERRE (organic), Domaine Vacheron     £44.50  

   208       2016       POUILLY FUMÉ, Domaine des Fines, Jean Paboit et Fils    £47.00  

  

ALSACE  
  

   220    2015       PINOT GRIS PRINCES ABBES (organic), Domaine Schlumberger    £35.50  

  

GERMANY  

   226     2006      RIESLING, Gunderloch Estate, Rhinehessen    £33.50  

  

ITALY  

   202     2016     AMORI PINOT GRIGIO, Pavia    £25.50  

   224     2016      GAVI, Ca’Solare, Piedmont    £30.50  

  

AUSTRALIA  

   206       2015      SEMILLON / SAUVIGNON, Juniper Crossing, Margaret River,    £33.00  

   Western Australia  

  

NEW ZEALAND  

   209  2016   GIMBLETT SAUVIGNON, Pask Winery, Hawke’s Bay    £32.00  

   219  2017 SAUVIGNON, McCorkindale Winery, Marlborough    £36.00  

   217    2015      CLOUDY BAY CHARDONNAY, Marlborough    £50.00  
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SOUTH AFRICA  

   204   2017    CHENIN, Western Cape                                        £23.50  

   218      2017        FREEDOM CROSS SAUVIGNON, Franschhoek Vineyards                                      £27.00  

  

ARGENTINA  

227  2016       PAMPAS CHENIN / TORRONTES, Trivento Bodega y Viñedos                       £27.00  

  

CHILE  

228  2016       LADERA VERDE SAUVIGNON, Valle Central                                                 £24.50  

  

ENGLAND  

   207    2015       DART VALLEY RESERVE, Sharpham Estate                                          £36.00  

  

RED  

FRANCE  

BEAUJOLAIS  

   309   2015        FLEURIE, Cuvée Présidente Marguerite                                          £35.50  

  

BURGUNDY  

   308   2014        PINOT NOIR (organic), Domaine Parent     £39.50  

   321   2014        MERCUREY, Domaine Faiveley    £44.00 

   314   2014       CÔTES du NUITS VILLAGES (organic), Domaine Ambroise    £45.50  

  

RHÔNE  

   302     2017        CÔTES du RHÔNE, Vieilles Vignes, Les Coteaux du Rhône    £29.00  

   311      2015        COUDOULET de BEAUCASTEL (organic), Château de Beaucastel    £46.50  

   320     2008        CHÂTEAUNEUF du PAPE (organic), Château de Beaucastel    £88.00  

  

BORDEAUX  

   304     2012    PRIVATE RESERVE MÉDOC, Schroder & Schyler                                                   £31.50  

   313     2015        CHÂTEAU BEL AIR PERPONCHER, ‘Sequeira’, Entre-Deux-Mers,                         £33.00                        

                               Bordeaux, France                       

   324      2014        CHÂTEAU TABUTEAU, Lussac, St Emilion                                                    £35.00  
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   326    2014         PRIVATE RESERVE MARGAUX, Schröder & Schyler                                               £44.00 

   325     2014        CHÂTEAU CISSAC, Haut Médoc                                                             £43.50 

   318      2014        RÉSERVE de LÉOVILLE BARTON, St Julien (2nd wine of Château                          £58.00  

 Leoville Barton)  

  

SPAIN  

   323   2014       RIOJA CRIANZA, Bodegas Berceo                                         £32.50  

   310   2013       RIOJA RESERVA, Bodegas Berceo                                        £40.50  

  

ITALY  

   319   2016       PRIMITIVO, Salento Amanti del Vino, Sicily                                        £32.00  

   327   2016       DOLCETTO d’ALBA, Pio Cesare, Piedmont                                        £40.50  

  

AUSTRALIA  

   330       2017      MERLOT, Berri Estates, South Eastern Australia                                        £23.50  

   307       2014      CABERNET / MERLOT, Juniper Crossing, Margaret River, Western  

                                     Australia                                        £33.00  

   305      2012       PEPPERTREE SHIRAZ, Mitchell Winery, Clare Valley, South                                   £39.00                                     

  316    2010/13    CABERNET / SHIRAZ BIN 389, Penfolds, South Australia                                   £71.50 

  

SOUTH AFRICA  

303       2014       CINSAUT / CABERNET, Franschhoek Vineyards                                                     £27.00 

315       2013       RUBICON, Meerlust Estate, Stellenbosch                                                                 £52.50 

  

ARGENTINA  

   301     2017       MALBEC, Las Pampas, La Agricola, Mendoza                                        £27.00  

  

LEBANON  

   312      2004       CHÂTEAU MUSAR, Hochar Père et Fils, Bekaa Valley                          £60.00  

 

CHILE  

   300       2016       LADERA VERDE CABERNET SAUVIGNON, Valle Central     £25.50  
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PUDDING (375ml) 

   502    2014/16     ORANGE MUSCAT & FLORA, Brown Bros, Milawa, Victoria,                                   £18.75 

                                      Australia (half bottle)      

504 2012       SAUTERNES, PETIT GUIRAUD, Bordeaux, France (half bottle)              £31.50  

505 2015       BANYULS ROUGE, Chapoutier                                                                         £35.00  

  

PORT (750ml) 

   503   NV      CHURCHILL’S RESERVE, Premium Ruby   £42.50     

500 2015      RAMOS PINTO, late bottled vintage                                                             £46.00 

501 1997      DOWS                                                                                                          £110.00  

  
HALF BOTTLES (375 ml)  
  

600   2014       THE PETERSHAM BORDEAUX, Château Bel Air “Sequeira“, France                       £16.50  

601   2012       CHABLIS, Vieilles Vignes Tour de Roy, Domaine des Malandes,                              £19.25 

               Burgundy, France  
 

    
  

CARAFE (500 ml)  

WHITE  

   204        2017         CHENIN, Western Cape, South Africa    £15.70  

   202        2016         PINOT GRIGIO AMORI, Pavia, Italy    £17.00  

   201       2017  FREEDOM CROSS SAUVIGNON, Franschhoek Vineyards, South    £18.00  

    Africa  
  

RED  

   330      2017      MERLOT, Berri Estates, South Eastern Australia    £15.70  

   301        2017      LAS PAMPAS MALBEC, La Agricola, Mendoza, Argentina    £18.00  

   300        2016      LADERA VERDE CABERNET SAUVIGNON, Valle Central, Chile   £17.00  

  

ROSÉ  

   250       2017   AMORI PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ, Pavia, Italy    £17.00  

  

Vintages & prices may change, particularly when choosing wines for future events.  

Should a particular wine or vintage become unavailable, a suitable alternative will be offered.  

All wines are vegetarian.  


